6/15/2012

gid LastName

400 MEIER

417 BEIL

Totals:

Drawer

$209.10

$0.00

$209.10

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

JP

Paid Void
QRace
($70.40) ($5.00)
$0.00 $0.00

($70.40) ($5.00)

#Paids/'Void

32

32

Handle Net Handle

$284.50 $279.50
$0.00 $0.00

$284.50 $279.50

$0.00

$0.00

65



